
Queensland Government Gazette 
 
Archive editions can be found at: 

• www.publications.qld.gov.au/group/gazettes-2020 
 

• www.forgov.qld.gov.au/queensland-government-gazette 
 
 

 



2020 Gazettes Volumes 383 to 385 
 

January 2020 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  03 January 2020 382 Gazette Nos. 119-122 Pages 671-678 
   383 Gazette Nos. 1-2 Pages 1-12 
 Friday  10 January 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 3-5 Pages 13-30 
 Friday  17 January 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 6-12 Pages 31-58 
 Friday  24 January 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 13-19 Pages 59-80 
 Friday  31 January 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 20-25 Pages 81-102 

 
 

February 2020 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 February 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 26-29 Pages 103-126 
 Friday 14 February 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 30-33 Pages 127-146 
 Friday 21 February 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 34-36 Pages 147-162 
 Friday 28 February 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 37-42 Pages 163-194 

 
 

March 2020 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 March 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 43-46 Pages 195-250 
 Friday 13 March 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 47-50 Pages 251-272 
 Friday 20 March 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 51-56 Pages 273-300 
 Friday 27 March 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 57-62 Pages 301-330 

 
 

April 2020 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 April 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 63-68 Pages 331-354 
 Thursday 09 April 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 69-72 Pages 355-372 
 Friday 17 April 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 73-76 Pages 373-394 
 Friday 24 April 2020 383 Gazette Nos. 77-79 Pages 395-412 

 
 

May 2020 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 May 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 1-4 Pages 1-24 
 Friday 08 May 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 5-10 Pages 25-72 
 Friday 15 May 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 11-19 Pages 73-142 
 Friday 22 May 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 20-24 Pages 143-172 
 Friday 29 May 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 25-29 Pages 173-200 

 
 

June 2020 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 June 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 30-36 Pages 201-328 
 Friday 12 June 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 37-41 Pages 329-348 
 Friday 19 June 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 42-49 Pages 349-374 
 Friday 26 June 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 50-56 Pages 375-534 

  



2020 Gazettes Volumes 383 to 385 
 

July 2020 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 July 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 57-67 Pages 535-626 
 Friday 10 July 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 68-74 Pages 627-662 
 Friday 17 July 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 75-78 Pages 663-700 
 Friday 24 July 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 79-84 Pages 701-724 
 Friday 31 July 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 85-89 Pages 725-746 

 
 

August 2020 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 August 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 90-92 Pages 747-762 
 Friday 14 August 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 93-97 Pages 763-782 
 Friday 21 August 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 98-103 Pages 783-826 
 Friday 28 August 2020 384 Gazette Nos. 104-108 Pages 827-828 

 
 

September 2020 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  04 September 2020 384 Gazette No. 109 Pages 851-856 
   385 Gazette Nos. 1-5 Pages 1-24 
 Friday 11 September 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 6-9 Pages 25-42 
 Friday 18 September 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 10-16 Pages 43-78 
 Friday 25 September 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 17-23 Pages 79-186 

 
 

October 2020 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 October 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 24-30 Pages 187-238 
 Friday 09 October 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 31-36 Pages 239-260 
 Friday 16 October 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 37-39 Pages 261-306 
 Friday 23 October 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 40-43 Pages 307-320 
 Friday 30 October 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 44-46 Pages 321-334 

 
 

November 2020 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 November 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 47-50 Pages 335-352 
 Friday 13 November 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 51-53 Pages 353-406 
 Friday 20 November 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 54-58 Pages 407-426 
 Friday 27 November 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 59-63 Pages 427-472 

 
 

December 2020 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 December 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 64-68 Pages 473-498 
 Friday 11 December 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 69-72 Pages 499-536 
 Friday 18 December 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 73-79 Pages 537-570 
 Thursday 24 December 2020 385 Gazette Nos. 80-85 Pages 571-600 

  


